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Individual 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Time Total Canter Walk Total Score Place

19 Carla Moss Star 7 10 7 10 10 8 4 7 5 10 10 10 10 6 10 10 134 0 19 240 0 -11 0 -8 0 -2 219 372 1st

25 Caroline Hawley Sunroyd Cadog 7 10 7 10 10 9 10 10 8 1 10 7 10 2 10 10 131 12 0 240 0 -5 0 -7 0 -4 224 367 2nd

1 Laura Gill Mr Bojangles 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 7 6 10 0 10 10 9 10 10 141 12 16 240 0 -13 0 -32 0 -4 191 360 3rd

24 Jo Ralston Crabbiesden Keltic Magic 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 0 10 0 10 10 127 0 0 240 0 -5 0 -7 0 -4 224 351 4th

8 Kathryn Scarlett Shiraz 10 10 0 10 10 6 10 4 5 10 10 5 0 7 10 10 117 5 3 240 0 -10 0 -3 0 -5 222 347 5th

18 Lynn Mitchell Whitney 7 0 5 0 10 10 7 4 10 10 10 5 0 4 0 10 92 27 0 240 -4 -11 0 -8 0 -2 215 334 6th

15 Robin Sheldrick Bean 7 0 7 0 10 9 10 7 6 10 10 0 10 0 7 10 103 0 0 240 -2 -7 0 -9 0 -1 221 324

2 Rachael Kelly Conrhenny Rhonda 7 7 4 9 10 0 10 7 10 10 7 5 2 8 4 10 110 0 19 240 0 -13 0 -32 0 -4 191 320

14 Cherie Wilde Africa 0 5 0 10 6 8 7 7 9 10 0 0 10 8 7 0 87 0 0 240 0 -7 0 -9 0 -1 223 310

12 Lucy Richardson George 7 7 5 9 10 5 10 10 6 10 10 5 0 0 0 10 104 0 0 240 0 -18 0 -19 0 -7 196 300

11 Sam Frize Lilly 7 0 0 10 10 9 10 7 5 10 10 5 0 8 0 0 -5 86 0 0 240 0 -18 0 -19 0 -7 196 282

20 Helen Williams Mally 7 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 9 10 10 0 10 0 7 10 127 5 17 240 0 -6 0 -50 -2 -50 132 281

4 Victoria Hotchkiss Krug 7 10 10 10 10 10 7 4 9 10 0 10 5 3 10 10 125 0 1 240 -2 -19 0 -15 0 -8 -50 146 272

22 Percy Hampton Monty 4 9 5 10 7 0 7 7 8 10 10 5 5 0 2 10 99 0 9 240 0 -11 0 -12 0 -3 -50 164 272

6 Samantha Clarke Nesti 7 4 10 10 9 9 3 10 6 10 10 10 2 0 10 10 120 0 28 240 0 -15 0 -50 -7 -50 118 266

7 Robert Thomson Beckhouse Black Bailey 1 0 0 0 10 2 1 5 8 10 0 0 0 3 0 0 40 3 0 240 0 -10 0 -3 0 -5 222 265

23 Melissa Gerrard The Last Rollo 7 10 7 10 7 5 4 4 8 10 0 7 0 5 0 10 94 0 5 240 0 -11 0 -12 0 -3 -50 164 263

3 Wendy Corlett Caesar 4 0 7 4 9 0 10 10 6 10 10 0 10 0 10 10 100 1 11 240 0 -19 0 -15 0 -8 -50 148 260

21 Rowena Kelly Rosehill Rockstar 7 8 7 10 10 10 10 4 8 8 0 5 5 6 7 0 105 0 9 240 -2 -6 0 -50 -2 -50 130 244

9 Trish Halliwell Amy 10 10 4 10 10 0 4 7 9 10 10 0 5 3 4 10 106 3 0 240 0 -7 0 -50 -4 -50 129 238

17 Gemma Quilliam Cronk Dhoo Shee 7 0 0 10 10 1 10 3 2 10 10 5 7 0 7 10 92 3 17 240 0 -8 0 -13 0 0 -100 119 231

10 Emily Gaylor Churchview Piper 7 10 0 10 10 0 7 10 0 0 3 5 5 0 7 0 -5 69 0 0 240 0 -7 0 -50 -4 -50 129 198

16 Tara Ramsey Mars 7 6 4 10 10 0 1 1 2 0 7 5 5 0 7 0 65 0 0 240 0 -8 0 -13 0 0 -100 119 184

5 Donna Taylor Rockwell Highflyer 2 0 5 9 6 0 10 1 2 10 2 5 5 0 5 0 -5 57 0 0 240 -4 -15 0 -50 -7 -50 114 171
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Pairs 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Time Total Canter Walk Total Score Pairs Place

24 Jo Ralston Crabbiesden Keltic Magic 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 0 10 0 10 10 127 0 0 240 0 -5 0 -7 0 -4 224 351 718 1st

25 Caroline Hawley Sunroyd Cadog 7 10 7 10 10 9 10 10 8 1 10 7 10 2 10 10 131 12 0 240 0 -5 0 -7 0 -4 224 367

18 Lynn Mitchell Whitney 7 0 5 0 10 10 7 4 10 10 10 5 0 4 0 10 92 27 0 240 -4 -11 0 -8 0 -2 215 334 706 2nd

19 Carla Moss Star 7 10 7 10 10 8 4 7 5 10 10 10 10 6 10 10 134 0 19 240 0 -11 0 -8 0 -2 219 372

1 Laura Gill Mr Bojangles 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 7 6 10 0 10 10 9 10 10 141 12 16 240 0 -13 0 -32 0 -4 191 360 680 3rd

2 Rachael Kelly Conrhenny Rhonda 7 7 4 9 10 0 10 7 10 10 7 5 2 8 4 10 110 0 19 240 0 -13 0 -32 0 -4 191 320

14 Cherie Wilde Africa 0 5 0 10 6 8 7 7 9 10 0 0 10 8 7 0 87 0 0 240 0 -7 0 -9 0 -1 223 310 634 4th

15 Robin Sheldrick Bean 7 0 7 0 10 9 10 7 6 10 10 0 10 0 7 10 103 0 0 240 -2 -7 0 -9 0 -1 221 324

7 Robert Thomson Beckhouse Black Bailey 1 0 0 0 10 2 1 5 8 10 0 0 0 3 0 0 40 3 0 240 0 -10 0 -3 0 -5 222 265 612 5th

8 Kathryn Scarlett Shiraz 10 10 0 10 10 6 10 4 5 10 10 5 0 7 10 10 117 5 3 240 0 -10 0 -3 0 -5 222 347

11 Sam Frize Lilly 7 0 0 10 10 9 10 7 5 10 10 5 0 8 0 0 -5 86 0 0 240 0 -18 0 -19 0 -7 196 282 582 6th

12 Lucy Richardson George 7 7 5 9 10 5 10 10 6 10 10 5 0 0 0 10 104 0 0 240 0 -18 0 -19 0 -7 196 300

22 Percy Hampton Monty 4 9 5 10 7 0 7 7 8 10 10 5 5 0 2 10 99 0 9 240 0 -11 0 -12 0 -3 -50 164 272 535

23 Melissa Gerrard The Last Rollo 7 10 7 10 7 5 4 4 8 10 0 7 0 5 0 10 94 0 5 240 0 -11 0 -12 0 -3 -50 164 263

3 Wendy Corlett Caesar 4 0 7 4 9 0 10 10 6 10 10 0 10 0 10 10 100 1 11 240 0 -19 0 -15 0 -8 -50 148 260 532

4 Victoria Hotchkiss Krug 7 10 10 10 10 10 7 4 9 10 0 10 5 3 10 10 125 0 1 240 -2 -19 0 -15 0 -8 -50 146 272

20 Helen Williams Mally 7 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 9 10 10 0 10 0 7 10 127 5 17 240 0 -6 0 -50 -2 -50 132 281 525

21 Rowena Kelly Rosehill Rockstar 7 8 7 10 10 10 10 4 8 8 0 5 5 6 7 0 105 0 9 240 -2 -6 0 -50 -2 -50 130 244

5 Donna Taylor Rockwell Highflyer 2 0 5 9 6 0 10 1 2 10 2 5 5 0 5 0 -5 57 0 0 240 -4 -15 0 -50 -7 -50 114 171 437

6 Samantha Clarke Nesti 7 4 10 10 9 9 3 10 6 10 10 10 2 0 10 10 120 0 28 240 0 -15 0 -50 -7 -50 118 266

9 Trish Halliwell Amy 10 10 4 10 10 0 4 7 9 10 10 0 5 3 4 10 106 3 0 240 0 -7 0 -50 -4 -50 129 238 436

10 Emily Gaylor Churchview Piper 7 10 0 10 10 0 7 10 0 0 3 5 5 0 7 0 -5 69 0 0 240 0 -7 0 -50 -4 -50 129 198

16 Tara Ramsey Mars 7 6 4 10 10 0 1 1 2 0 7 5 5 0 7 0 65 0 0 240 0 -8 0 -13 0 0 -100 119 184 415

17 Gemma Quilliam Cronk Dhoo Shee 7 0 0 10 10 1 10 3 2 10 10 5 7 0 7 10 92 3 17 240 0 -8 0 -13 0 0 -100 119 231
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